Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting:

Delivery is:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

Transport Rack and Chain Post Set Black
yellow

KPS-TG-2-GS
4250912313132
73089098

658

1130

426

80

82,65

Steel

Galvanized
powder coated

Yellow - black

Black warning mark
Indoor and outdoor use
Self-supporting
Disassembled

1 year

Crash Stop

EC004581

1x KPS-GS; 1x KPS-TG-2




Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Colour:

Area of application:
Brand:

Approval / Certification:

Transport Rack for Chain Post and Set
KPS-TG-2
4250912312814
73269098

640

960

400

15,83

Steel

Powder coated

Black

Indoor and outdoor use
Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

TUVNORD
TOW NORD CERT GrabH

Baumuster
geprift
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Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:

Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting:

Features:

Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Contain:

Chain post set 60mm yellow-black
SET-10-10-1

4250912313095

73089098

130

1000

21

29,4

Steel

Galvanized
powder coated

2

Yellow

Black warning mark
Indoor and outdoor use
Clip on

Including 25m plastic chain and chain
connector S-hook 6 mm, colour yellow and
black

Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

EC004581
6x 10-10-1; KETTE KS GS 25; 5x VBGS S KS

TUVNORD
TOW NORD CERT GrabH

Baumuster
geprift




Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Shape:

Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Area of application:
Temperature Range:
Mounting:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Mobile Base plate 8-angles
MPF

4250912305519
40169997

Octagonal

380

380

65

7,378

8,506

Rubber granules

Black

Indoor and outdoor use
-20° up to +40°
Self-supporting

1 year

Crash Stop

EC004581




