



Description	Transport Dock and Chain Doct Oct Discla
Description:	Transport Rack and Chain Post Set Black yellow
Item number:	KPS-TG-2-GS
GTIN:	4250912313132
Customs tariff number:	73089098
Width (mm):	658
Height (mm):	1130
Depth/Length (mm):	426
Net weight (kg):	80
Gross weight (kg):	82,65
Material:	Steel
Material surface:	Galvanized powder coated
Colour:	Yellow - black
Warning mark:	Black warning mark
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use
Mounting:	Self-supporting
Delivery is:	Disassembled
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
ETIM Class Code:	EC004581
Contain:	1x KPS-GS; 1x KPS-TG-2









Description:	Transport Rack for Chain Post and Set	
Item number:	KPS-TG-2	
GTIN:	4250912312814	
Customs tariff number:	73269098	
Width (mm):	640	
Height (mm):	960	
Depth/Length (mm):	400	
Net weight (kg):	15,83	
Material:	Steel	
Material surface:	Powder coated	
Colour:	Black	
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use	
Brand:	Crash Stop	
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)	





TÜVNORD TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Baumuster geprüft tuev-nord.de





Description:	Chain post set 60mm yellow-black	
Item number:	SET-10-10-1	
GTIN:	4250912313095	
Customs tariff number:	73089098	
Width (mm):	130	
Height (mm):	1000	
Net weight (kg):	21	
Gross weight (kg):	29,4	
Material:	Steel	
Material surface:	Galvanized powder coated	
Material thickness (mm):	2	
Colour:	Yellow	
Warning mark:	Black warning mark	
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use	
Mounting:	Clip on	
Features:	Including 25m plastic chain and chain connector S-hook 6 mm, colour yellow and black	
Brand:	Crash Stop	
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)	
ETIM Class Code:	EC004581	
Contain:	6x 10-10-1; KETTE KS GS 25; 5x VBGS S KS	

Т

TÜVNORD TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Baumuster geprüft tuev-nord.de





Description:	Mobile Base plate 8-angles	
Item number:	MPF	
GTIN:	4250912305519	
Customs tariff number:	40169997	
Shape:	Octagonal	
Width (mm):	380	
Depth/Length (mm):	380	
Height (mm):	65	
Net weight (kg):	7,378	
Gross weight (kg):	8,506	
Material:	Rubber granules	
Colour:	Black	
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use	
Temperature Range:	-20° up to +40°	
Mounting:	Self-supporting	
Warranty:	1 year	
Brand:	Crash Stop	
ETIM Class Code:	EC004581	



